Commission Decision
Number

Case Number

Case Name

Decision Issued By

Proceeding Type

Decision Type

Date Filed

22IWCC0157
22IWCC0158
22IWCC0159
22IWCC0160
22IWCC0161
22IWCC0162
22IWCC0163
22IWCC0164
22|WCC0165
22IWCC0166
22IWCC0167
22IWCC0168
22IWCC0169
22IWCC0170
22IWCC0171
22IWCC0172
22IWCC0173
22IWCC0174
22IWCC0175
22IWCC0176
22IWCC0177
22IWCC0178
22IWCC0179
22IWCC0180
22|WCC0181
22IWCC0182
22IWCC0183
22IWCC0184
22|WCC0185
22IWCC0186
22IWCC0187
22IWCC0188
22IWCC0189
22IWCC0190
22IWCC0191
22IWCC0192
22IWCC0193
22IWCC0194
22IWCC0195
22IWCC0196
22IWCC0197
22IWCC0198
22|WCC0199
22IWCC0200
22|WCC0201
22|WCC0202
22IWCC0203
22IWCC0204

18WC003646
11WC019452
20WC000332
14WC033223
15WC038268
19WC012352
19WC012353
11WC012425
18WC006063
18WC030994
19WC020616
17WC013778
17WC027021
20WC028426
17WC035814
17WC007486
17WC007487
17wWC007500
17wWC013315
20WC027044
19WC031948
19WC008136
19WC023928
18WC026425
19WC030634
19WC030635
13WC030756
20WC017660
18WC012613
13WC033809
16WC024069
11WC047641
20WC021265
18WC016284
20WC013808
19WC036459
16WC008638
20WC004672
17WC006915
20WC009080
09WC040502
18WC035748
20WC010074
12WC020986
19WC030604
09WC043763
15WC031157
20WC010071

BARBER, CHERILYN v. STATE OF ILLINOIS - DEPT OF HUMAN AND FAMILY SERVICES
KEY, JOSEPH v. BEST TRANSPORTATION & IWBF

HOTT, BRYAN v. AT&T

RYAN, BOZENA v. HMS HOST CORP

DUNN, STEPHEN v. TRI-COUNTY COAL, LLC

HAMANN, RONALD JOSEPH v. STATE OF ILLINOIS/DHS TREATMENT & DETENTION CENTER
HAMANN, RONALD JOSEPH v. STATE OF ILLINOIS DHS TREATMENT AND DETENTION CENTER
MALINOWSKI, TADEUSZ v. A&D IMPORT MOTORS, INC & IWBF

DAVIS, NORMA v. KRAFT-HEINZ

DANIELS, DONALD v. STATE OF ILLINOIS - CHESTER MENTAL HEALTH CENTER
PHILLIPS, ALEXANDER v. H&M INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT

SCHEIWEKE, VICTORIA v. SPEEDWAY

LANG, STUART A v. MIDSTATE TANK

DASCOTTE, PATTY v. STATE OF ILLINOIS/SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY CARBONDALE
RAFAEL, C DELIA v. MAGNA INTERNATIONAL INC

STEWART, ANGELA v. JOHN DEERE HARVESTER

STEWART, ANGELA v. JOHN DEERE HARVESTER

STEWART, ANGELA v. JOHN DEERE HARVESTER

GALLEGOS, SILVANO v. TOTAL STAFFING

DE JARNATT, KATHLYN v. CONTINENTAL TIRE NORTH AMERICA INC

CORTEZ, SAUL v. ELITE STAFFING

SCHOLEBO, JOHN v. DATE MINING SERVICES LLC

FLYNN, LANCE v. KEURIG DR PEPPER INC

VENCES, FREDY v. PEPSICO INC

DE MARIO, GERALD v. CITY OF AURORA

DE MARIO, GERALD v. CITY OF AURORA

WILLI, STEVEN N v. STATE OF ILLINOS - IL DEPT OF CENTRAL MGMT SERVICES
HARRIS, TRACY v. PROLOGISTIX

SLAVENS, JOEL v. STATE OF ILLINOIS/MENARD CORRECTIONAL CENTER
MAGGIORE, CHRISTINA v. S&L TOWING

BROWN, EDITH v. TESTORS

BROWN, EDITH v. TESTORS CORP

KING, GERLONDA v. CHICAGO TRANSIT AUTHORITY

SAUCEDO, DANEY v. ZARA

HARRIS, ENA v. COOK COUNTY HEALTH & HOSPITAL SYSTEMS

DOBBELS, JOSHUA L v. BRICE R. WEBER AND KELLY J. WEBER DBA ALPHA FEED MILL
ARENAS, ASAM v. PRESENCE SAINTS MARY & ELIZABETH MEDICAL CENTER

WEST, MATT v. CITY OF PEORIA

HEREDIA, VERONICA v. MCDONALD'S

DURU, VERONICA v. STATE OF ILLINOIS READ MENTAL HEALTH CENTER

ROSZAK, ANTHONY v. ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SMITH, MICHAEL v. JOLIET PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 86

STANTON, JAMES v. WRIGHT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

GARCIA, ARTURO v. PRIDE CONTAINER CO

WALSH, TODD M v. BMWC CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

BURNS, RANDAL v. CITY OF CHICAGO

DISALVO, PETER v. AT&T AKA ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

IJAMES, ROBERT v. GARDA USA INC

Thomas Tyrrell, Commissioner
Deborah Baker, Commissioner
Stephen Mathis, Commissioner
Maria Portela, Commissioner
Thomas Tyrrell, Commissioner
Deborah Simpson, Commissioner
Deborah Simpson, Commissioner
Thomas Tyrrell, Commissioner
Kathryn Doerries, Commissioner
Marc Parker, Commissioner
Maria Portela, Commissioner
Marc Parker, Commissioner
Christopher Harris, Commissioner
Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner
Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner
Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner
Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner
Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner
Deborah Simpson, Commissioner
Christopher Harris, Commissioner
Deborah Baker, Commissioner
Deborah Baker, Commissioner
Deborah Simpson, Commissioner
Stephen Mathis, Commissioner
Deborah Baker, Commissioner
Deborah Baker, Commissioner
Marc Parker, Commissioner
Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner
Marc Parker, Commissioner
Marc Parker, Commissioner
Christopher Harris, Commissioner
Christopher Harris, Commissioner
Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner
Maria Portela, Commissioner
Deborah Baker, Commissioner
Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner
Deborah Baker, Commissioner
Kathryn Doerries, Commissioner
Maria Portela, Commissioner
Stephen Mathis, Commissioner
Maria Portela, Commissioner
Stephen Mathis, Commissioner
Stephen Mathis, Commissioner
Maria Portela, Commissioner
Deborah Simpson, Commissioner
Thomas Tyrrell, Commissioner
Kathryn Doerries, Commissioner
Deborah Simpson, Commissioner

Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
8(a)/19(h) Petition
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review

Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision

05/02/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/09/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/11/2022
05/11/2022
05/12/2022
05/13/2022
05/13/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/20/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/24/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/26/2022
05/27/2022
05/27/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022



	Commission Decisions May 2022

