Commission Decision						
Number	Case Number	Case Name	Decision Issued By	Proceeding Type	Decision Type	Date Filed
22IWCC0157	18WC003646	BARBER, CHERILYN v. STATE OF ILLINOIS - DEPT OF HUMAN AND FAMILY SERVICES	Thomas Tyrrell, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/02/2022
22IWCC0158	11WC019452	KEY, JOSEPH v. BEST TRANSPORTATION & IWBF	Deborah Baker, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/04/2022
22IWCC0159	20WC000332	HOTT, BRYAN v. AT&T	Stephen Mathis, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/04/2022
22IWCC0160	14WC033223	RYAN, BOZENA v. HMS HOST CORP	Maria Portela, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/05/2022
22IWCC0161	15WC038268	DUNN, STEPHEN v. TRI-COUNTY COAL, LLC	Thomas Tyrrell, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/05/2022
22IWCC0162	19WC012352	HAMANN, RONALD JOSEPH v. STATE OF ILLINOIS/DHS TREATMENT & DETENTION CENTER	Deborah Simpson, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/05/2022
22IWCC0163	19WC012353	HAMANN, RONALD JOSEPH v. STATE OF ILLINOIS DHS TREATMENT AND DETENTION CENTER	Deborah Simpson, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/05/2022
22IWCC0164	11WC012425	MALINOWSKI, TADEUSZ v. A&D IMPORT MOTORS, INC & IWBF	Thomas Tyrrell, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/06/2022
22IWCC0165	18WC006063	DAVIS, NORMA v. KRAFT-HEINZ	Kathryn Doerries, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/06/2022
22IWCC0166	18WC030994	DANIELS, DONALD v. STATE OF ILLINOIS - CHESTER MENTAL HEALTH CENTER	Marc Parker, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/09/2022
22IWCC0167	19WC020616	PHILLIPS, ALEXANDER v. H&M INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT	Maria Portela, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/09/2022
22IWCC0168	17WC013778	SCHEIWEKE, VICTORIA v. SPEEDWAY	Marc Parker, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/09/2022
22IWCC0169	17WC027021	LANG, STUART A v. MIDSTATE TANK	Christopher Harris, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/10/2022
22IWCC0170	20WC028426	DASCOTTE, PATTY v. STATE OF ILLINOIS/SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY CARBONDALE	Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/10/2022
22IWCC0171	17WC035814	RAFAEL, C DELIA v. MAGNA INTERNATIONAL INC	Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/10/2022
22IWCC0172	17WC007486	STEWART, ANGELA v. JOHN DEERE HARVESTER	Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/10/2022
22IWCC0173	17WC007487	STEWART, ANGELA v. JOHN DEERE HARVESTER	Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/10/2022
22IWCC0174	17WC007500	STEWART, ANGELA v. JOHN DEERE HARVESTER	Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/10/2022
22IWCC0175	17WC013315	GALLEGOS, SILVANO v. TOTAL STAFFING	Deborah Simpson, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/10/2022
22IWCC0176	20WC027044	DE JARNATT, KATHLYN v. CONTINENTAL TIRE NORTH AMERICA INC	Christopher Harris, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/11/2022
22IWCC0177	19WC031948	CORTEZ, SAUL v. ELITE STAFFING	Deborah Baker, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/11/2022
22IWCC0178	19WC008136	SCHOLEBO, JOHN v. DATE MINING SERVICES LLC	Deborah Baker, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/12/2022
22IWCC0179	19WC023928	FLYNN, LANCE v. KEURIG DR PEPPER INC	Deborah Simpson, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/13/2022
22IWCC0180	18WC026425	VENCES, FREDY v. PEPSICO INC	Stephen Mathis, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/13/2022
22IWCC0181	19WC030634	DE MARIO, GERALD v. CITY OF AURORA	Deborah Baker, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/20/2022
22IWCC0182	19WC030635	DE MARIO, GERALD v. CITY OF AURORA	Deborah Baker, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/20/2022
22IWCC0183	13WC030756	WILLI, STEVEN N v. STATE OF ILLINOS - IL DEPT OF CENTRAL MGMT SERVICES	Marc Parker, Commissioner	8(a)/19(h) Petition	Commission Decision	05/20/2022
22IWCC0184	20WC017660	HARRIS, TRACY v. PROLOGISTIX	Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/24/2022
22IWCC0185	18WC012613	SLAVENS, JOEL v. STATE OF ILLINOIS/MENARD CORRECTIONAL CENTER	Marc Parker, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/24/2022
22IWCC0186	13WC033809	MAGGIORE, CHRISTINA v. S&L TOWING	Marc Parker, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/24/2022
22IWCC0187	16WC024069	BROWN, EDITH v. TESTORS	Christopher Harris, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/24/2022
22IWCC0188	11WC047641	BROWN, EDITH v. TESTORS CORP	Christopher Harris, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/24/2022
22IWCC0189	20WC021265	KING, GERLONDA v. CHICAGO TRANSIT AUTHORITY	Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/24/2022
22IWCC0190	18WC016284	SAUCEDO, DANEY v. ZARA	Maria Portela, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/24/2022
22IWCC0191	20WC013808	HARRIS, ENA v. COOK COUNTY HEALTH & HOSPITAL SYSTEMS	Deborah Baker, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/24/2022
22IWCC0192	19WC036459	DOBBELS, JOSHUA L v. BRICE R. WEBER AND KELLY J. WEBER DBA ALPHA FEED MILL	Carolyn Doherty, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/25/2022
22IWCC0193	16WC008638	ARENAS, ASAM v. PRESENCE SAINTS MARY & ELIZABETH MEDICAL CENTER	Deborah Baker, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/25/2022
22IWCC0194	20WC004672	WEST, MATT v. CITY OF PEORIA	Kathryn Doerries, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/25/2022
22IWCC0195	17WC006915	HEREDIA, VERONICA v. MCDONALD'S	Maria Portela, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/26/2022
22IWCC0196	20WC009080	DURU, VERONICA v. STATE OF ILLINOIS READ MENTAL HEALTH CENTER	Stephen Mathis, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/26/2022
22IWCC0197	09WC040502	ROSZAK, ANTHONY v. ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	Maria Portela, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/26/2022
22IWCC0198	18WC035748	SMITH, MICHAEL v. JOLIET PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 86	Stephen Mathis, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/26/2022
22IWCC0199	20WC010074	STANTON, JAMES v. WRIGHT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC	Stephen Mathis, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/26/2022
22IWCC0200	12WC020986	GARCIA, ARTURO v. PRIDE CONTAINER CO	Maria Portela, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/27/2022
22IWCC0201	19WC030604	WALSH, TODD M v. BMWC CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	Deborah Simpson, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/27/2022
22IWCC0202	09WC043763	BURNS, RANDAL v. CITY OF CHICAGO	Thomas Tyrrell, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/31/2022
22IWCC0203	15WC031157	DISALVO, PETER v. AT&T AKA ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY	Kathryn Doerries, Commissioner	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	05/31/2022
22IWCC0204	20WC010071	IJAMES, ROBERT v. GARDA USA INC	Deborah Simpson, Commissioner	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	05/31/2022